Major Kiwanis Awards of Tuscola Kiwanis Members

Amadors Hixsons
2006-07 Wayne Ward 1997-98 Wayne Ward
2010-11  Mike Damler 2003-04 Doreen Abel
2012-13 David Butler 2013-14 Pat Damler
2015-16  Janet Butler 2014-15 David Butler
2016-17 Pat Damler 2014-15 Janet Butler

Zellers

Andy Brzozkiewicz

Joyce Brzozkiewicz  Centennial
Cathy Buckley

Pete Buckley

Carol Burwash

David Butler Diamond, Centennial & Fellowship
Janet Butler Diamond, Centennial & Fellowship
Jack Corum

Linda Damler

Mike Damler

Pat Damler Presidential & Centennial

Jeannine Fortney

Carol Hausmann

Jim Hausmann

Darcey Voyles Centennial
Kim Higgins

Sherrie Hoel

Tim Hoel

Candy Hudson

Beth Linstead Centennial
Wayne Ward Centennial & Fellowship
Doris Young



Kiwanian of the Year

Volunteer of the Year

2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16

Janet Butler
Mike Damler
Pat Damler
David Butler
Tim Hoel

2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16

Paul Jones
Jeannine Fortney
Tim Hoel

David Butler

Distinguished Service Awards

2011-12
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16

David Butler

Tim Hoel

Carol Burwash
Kim Higgins
Sherrie Hoel

Pat Sturgis

Tom Sturgis
Wayne Ward

Pete Buckley
Debbie Graber
Andy Brzozkiewicz
Joyce Brzozkiewicz
Alan Shoemaker
Dave Morgan

Val Morgan

Candy Hudson



